Proportional Mobile Valve PMV-22
www.wandfluh.com  Illustrations are not binding  Data subject to change  1/19  Edition: 24 04  3.0-30E
APPLICATION
The areas of application offer great diversity. PMV are used where
compact installation dimensions are required and a function requires
sensitively controlled.
Typical applications are cylinder and motor controls for all handling
functions as in loading cranes, telescopic handlers, aerial platforms,

pmax = 350 bar
INSTALLED VALVES
Type Designation Data sheet no.
O Normally open -
C Normally closed 1.11-208B
P Electrical-proportional pressure relief 2.3-539
I Inverse electrical-proportional pressure
relief
2.3-548
(PMV-B16-P.....) SCHEME O / C / P / I
P PilotP Pilot
L
P
LS
LS
P
T1
T1
P
LS
LS
MP
ø**
T1
L
ø*
* P Pilot
ø0
.6
PL
U
G
Page 6, PMV16 & 22 Datasheets
P Pilot
L
P Pilot
L
P
LS
LS
P
T1
T1
P
LS
LS
ø**
T1
ø*
*P Pilot
PL
U